State Code :

Inv Date :

Name :

Address :

TAX  INVOICE

AmountGST.% Rate

SHRI MULTIPLUS GENRAL STORE(DORLI)

9850098331

9850098331

CASH

Disc

5.00 5  816.000BOX D.NO-6565 PURE 

PAITHANI

4080.00 1  4.00

4.00 5  594.000BOX ROSE  2376.00 2  4.00

6198.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

6197.76

RS. SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

154.94

154.94

9.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

6456.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 154.94
5%

6197.76

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :